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COMMISSION CIBLE

CHAMPIONS DEPARTEMENTAUX TIR SALLE 2024

U11F
Ul1H
U13F
U13H
UISF
U1SH
U18F
U18H
U21F
U21H
U18FBB
U18HBB
S1F
S1H

S2F
S2H
S3F
S3H
U18FCO
U18HCO
U21FCO
U21HCO
S1IFCO
S1IHCO
S2FCO
S2HCO
S3FCO
S3HCO
SFBB
SHBB

CASANO OLIVIA ---AIX EN PROVENCE
MOULIN MAHE --- MARIGANE
PICAL GABRIELLE ---- AIX EN DEPROVENCE
JACQUES MATTEO ---- GEMENOS
BRUN MATHILDE --- SALON DE PROVENCE
GIULIANO LOUCA --- MARIGNANE
BONETO CELIA ---- ISRES
CAMBON JEAN --- PELISSANNE
GARCIA ANAELLE --- SALON DE PROVENCE
LAHAYE AXEL --- MARSEILLE
ALTADILL CLARA --- ST MARTIN DE CRAU
BARDO CAUSSE BASTIEN --- PELISSANNE
LLORENS ELODIE --- CHATEAURENARD
ISACCHI LOIC --- MARSEILLE
DRAGOLE SOPHIE --- CHATEAURENARD
APOSTOLAKIS OLIVIER --- MARSEILLE
MORISCOT ROSE MARIE --- AIX EN PROVENCE
NAZARIAN JEAN LUC -- MARIGNANE
LUZZ1 LOANE --——- MARIGNANE
GAUTHIER FORIANT --- VENTABREN

FORT DAMIAN --- ST MARTIN DE CRAU
GIRARD MARION --- ST MARTIN DE CRAU
GIRARD NICOLAS --- ST MARTIN DE CRAU
KIENER AUDREY --- ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CARCELERE SYLVAIN --- MIRAMAS CRAU
PAUNER REGINE --- MIRAMAS

RUIZ SERGZ --- MARSEILLE

JUILLARD PATRICIA ---

EYMARD LIONEL --- MIRAMAS



